
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY MORNING PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 9 OF 11 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  642.0651

99 G. May  742.1712

69 D. Eslick  1542.1833

2 J. Hacking  1242.1984

96 A. Gobert  1842.2655

157 C. Davies  942.3516

15 S. Rapp  1142.3637

46 J. Herrin  1742.3858

8 C. Peris  942.4019

13 C. West  1142.47210

79 B. Young  1242.48211

95 R. Hayden  1442.52712

12 B. Attard  542.83213

361 M. Cardenas  1342.87114

39 S. Fouchek  1942.91415

60 M. Beck  1242.93916

22 T. Hayden  1643.00517

191 J. Wood  1643.04318

481 R. Andrews  1643.11819

213 D. Anthony  843.13620

31 G. Carter  1243.20221

85 R. Elleby  1743.23822

911 B. Fong  643.30423

33 F. Amantini  843.67824

42 C. Siebenhaar  1743.80325

87 T. Knapp  1143.85026

488 C. Siglin  1343.96327

121 H. Mazzotta  1544.09428

28 N. Moore  1344.36229

106 S. Ryan  1144.62530

103 E. Pinson  1644.68631

273 J. Lawrence  944.89732

81 C. Gittere  944.95433

211 R. Karimian  1344.98734

478 J. Moss  845.39135

127 S. Van Hawk  1645.73136

370 P. Johnson  1045.87237

172 J. Zalusky  1446.51938

141 M. Hurst  646.54739

323 C. Moodie  946.88740

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  824.9781

15 S. Rapp  1125.0772

2 J. Hacking  1225.0843

8 C. Peris  725.0984

96 A. Gobert  1625.1425

79 B. Young  1125.2036

69 D. Eslick  1325.2327

99 G. May  825.2388

95 R. Hayden  1525.2849

157 C. Davies  925.35610

13 C. West  1025.41211

60 M. Beck  1425.41612

12 B. Attard  1625.50813

46 J. Herrin  625.52414

191 J. Wood  1725.55115

39 S. Fouchek  1725.56316

361 M. Cardenas  1325.56717

22 T. Hayden  1325.62318

481 R. Andrews  1625.62419

85 R. Elleby  1825.66520

213 D. Anthony  625.82321

33 F. Amantini  525.85022

31 G. Carter  1225.87923

911 B. Fong  1326.09324

121 H. Mazzotta  926.12625

42 C. Siebenhaar  1426.16226

488 C. Siglin  1626.17527

87 T. Knapp  826.26928

28 N. Moore  1126.30229

106 S. Ryan  1626.52530

211 R. Karimian  1026.55331

273 J. Lawrence  426.57232

478 J. Moss  826.81333

103 E. Pinson  1126.81434

127 S. Van Hawk  1126.90935

81 C. Gittere  427.24136

370 P. Johnson  527.33037

141 M. Hurst  727.87638

172 J. Zalusky  1427.90539

323 C. Moodie  1227.98640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  819.8221

46 J. Herrin  1619.9082

157 C. Davies  719.9913

2 J. Hacking  420.0084

15 S. Rapp  1120.0095

8 C. Peris  720.0146

99 G. May  820.0187

69 D. Eslick  1320.0318

95 R. Hayden  1020.0519

96 A. Gobert  1720.08210

361 M. Cardenas  1320.12311

79 B. Young  1120.14112

13 C. West  1220.15213

12 B. Attard  1620.17014

22 T. Hayden  1620.23015

31 G. Carter  620.24116

60 M. Beck  1520.25717

39 S. Fouchek  1720.29018

481 R. Andrews  1520.35619

85 R. Elleby  1120.37020

33 F. Amantini  520.38721

191 J. Wood  920.39422

213 D. Anthony  520.45123

911 B. Fong  1320.57124

87 T. Knapp  1120.60725

28 N. Moore  1220.76026

488 C. Siglin  1620.78427

121 H. Mazzotta  920.81328

42 C. Siebenhaar  820.87829

106 S. Ryan  1620.93330

81 C. Gittere  921.02231

211 R. Karimian  621.03132

478 J. Moss  821.08733

273 J. Lawrence  421.12634

103 E. Pinson  1621.13235

127 S. Van Hawk  921.25436

370 P. Johnson  421.31337

172 J. Zalusky  1121.58138

141 M. Hurst  1021.68839

323 C. Moodie  1221.91740
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